SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE: Materials
available for use in most aqueous alkaline solutions,
plating solutions, and rinse tanks.  Check solution
recommendation chart or with your chemical supplier for
proper sheath material selection.
RUGGED CONSTRUCTION: Heavy wall metal
sheaths available in:
• Steel.

DIMENSIONS
SINGLE TUBE DEEP TANK METAL OVER THE SIDE HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
S12496-3-P1
Over-the-side, 316 stainless steel, 12,000 watts, 480 volt, 96” overall length, 3 phase, P1 protector.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com 82011
2 = 240
3 = 380
4 = 480
5 = 415
6 = 600
P = steel
1 inch = 25.4mm
-P6 for 180° - 230°F solutions
Resettable Protector
(additional control components required)
-P2 for solutions up to 180°F
Replaceable Protector
-P1 (std) for solutions up to 180°F
-P4 for 180° - 230°F solutions
18 = 18000 144
standard
Wattage Voltage  FuseOptions
Length
(in.)
96
120
-3 = three phase power
Type of Wire and
T = titanium
S = 316 stainless steel
F = 304 stainless steel
no designator = single phase power (standard)
Conduit LengthSeries
12 = 12000 no designator = 36" length
Ex: -X84 = 84"
15 = 15000
specify variations from standard
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true